THE DATASHEET OF
FMS6407MTF20X
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
REV. 1I July 2005
Features
• Three video anti-aliasing or reconstruction filters
• 2:1 Mux inputs for YPbPr / RGB or YPbPr / YC-CV inputs

16 REV. 1I July 2005
DATA SHEET FMS6407
Ordering Information
Temperature range for all parts: 0°C to +70°C.
Model Part Number
Lead
Free
Package Container Pack Qty
FMS6407 FMS6407MTC20 Yes TSSOP-20 Tube 94
FMS6407 FMS6407MTC20X Yes TSSOP-20 Tape and Reel 2500
FMS6407 FMS6407MTF20 Yes ePAD TSSOP-20 Tube 94
FMS6407 FMS6407MTF20X Yes ePAD TSSOP-20 Tape and Reel 2500
www.fairchildsemi.com © 2005 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
FMS6407 DATA SHEET
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE: